PA
RT
 N
UM
BE
R I
NF
OR
MA
TIO
N
Part number information
Example:
CONNECTOR CODE
TYPE CODE
STYLE CODE CONNECTOR CODE
TYPE CODE
STYLE CODE
OPTIONAL PROTECTIONCABLE PART NUMBER ASSEMBLY LENGTH IN MM
Connector Code
Code Connector
B BNC
G SMP
K 2.9mm
SMB SMB
MC SMC
N N
O OSP*/BMA*
S SMA
SC SC
SS SSMA
T TNC
V 1.85mm
7 7mm
3 3.5mm
2 2.4mm
Style Code
Code Style
B Bulkhead Mount
O Obtuse Angle (135°)
P2 2 Hole Panel Mount
P4 4 Hole Panel Mount
R Right Angle
RW Right Angle/wire holes
S Straight
SH Shell Type
SW Straight W/wire holes
Type Code
Code Type
J Jack
P Plug
Optional Protection
A Stainless Steel Flexible Armour
N Black Neoprene Jacket
*The following are trademarks of:
OSP - MA/COM
BMA - RADIALL
S P R 3 0 06 S SP2  3  0  1
Above - assembly P/N for an SMA right angle plug to a 2301 cable
3600mm long to a straight SMA plug.
For optional protection add an ‘A’ or ‘N’ as indicated above.
Above example with armour will read
SPR-2301A--3600-SPS.
PART NUMBER INFORMATION